
 Alyth Kindergarten Term and holiday dates 2019/20 
Key:  Inset days  KG holiday  Chagim - KG closed  Public Holidays 

 
 

 

 Autumn Term Spring Term 
 

 

Summer Term 
September October November December January February March  1-19 April 20 Apr/May June July August 
1 Su  1 Tu Rosh 

Hashana 1 Fr  1 Su  1 We New Year’s 
Day 1 Sa  1 Su  1 We  1 Fr  1 Mo  23 1 We  1 Sa  

2 Mo  36 2 We  2 Sa  2 Mo  49 2 Th  2 Su  2 Mo  10 2 Th  2 Sa  2 Tu  2 Th  2 Su  

3 Tu INSET 3 Th  3 Su  3 Tu  3 Fr  3 Mo  6 3 Tu  3 Fr  3 Su  3 We  3 Fr  3 Mo  32 

4 We  INSET 4 Fr  4 Mo  45 4 We  4 Sa  4 Tu  4 We  4 Sa  4   19 4 Th  4 Sa  4 Tu  

5 Th  5 Sa  5 Tu  5 Th  5 Su  5 We  5 Th  5 Su  5 Tu  5 Fr  5 Su  5 We  

6 Fr  6 Su  6 We  6 Fr  6 Mo  2 6 Th  6 Fr  6 Mo  1
5 6 We  6 Sa  6 Mo  28 6 Th  

7 Sa  7 Mo  41 7 Th  7 Sa  7 Tu  7 Fr  7 Sa  7 Tu  7 Th  7 Su  7 Tu  7 Fr  

8 Su  8 Tu  8 Fr  8 Su  8 We  8 Sa  8 Su  8 We  8 Fr May bank 
holiday 8 Mo  24 8 We  8 Sa  

9 Mo  37 9 We Yom Kippur 9 Sa  9 Mo  50 9 Th  9 Su  9 Mo  11 9 Th  9 Sa  9 Tu  9 Th  9 Su  

10 Tu  10 Th  10 Su  10 Tu  10 Fr  10 Mo  7 10 Tu  10 Fr Good 
Friday 10 Su  10 We  10 Fr  10 Mo  33 

11 We  11 Fr  11 Mo  46 11 We Chickenshed 
 11 Sa  11 Tu  11 We  11 Sa  11 Mo  20 11 Th  11 Sa  11 Tu  

12 Th  12 Sa  12 Tu  12 Th  12 Su  12 We  12 Th  12 Su  12 Tu  12 Fr  12 Su  12 We  

13 Fr  13 Su  13 We  13 Fr  13 Mo  3 13 Th  13 Fr  13 Mo Easter 
Monday 

1
6 13 We  13 Sa  13 Mo  29 13 Th  

14 Sa  14 Mo Succot 42 14 Th  14 Sa  14 Tu  14 Fr  14 Sa  14 Tu  14 Th  14 Su  14 Tu  14 Fr  

15 Su  15 Tu  15 Fr  15 Su  15 We  15 Sa  15 Su  15 We  15 Fr  15 Mo  25 15 We  15 Sa  

16 Mo  38 16 We  16 Sa  16 Mo  51 16 Th  16 Su  16 Mo  12 16 Th  16 Sa  16 Tu  16 Th  16 Su  

17 Tu  17 Th  17 Su  17 Tu  17 Fr  17 Mo  8 17 Tu  17 Fr  17 Su  17 We  17 Fr INSET 17 Mo  34 

18 We  18 Fr  18 Mo  47 18 We  18 Sa  18 Tu  18 We  18 Sa  18 Mo  21 18 Th  18 Sa  18 Tu  

19 Th  19 Sa  19 Tu  19 Th  19 Su  19 We  19 Th  19 Su  19 Tu  19 Fr  19 Su  19 We  

20 Fr  20 Su  20 We  20 Fr  20 Mo  4 20 Th  20 Fr  20 Mo  SUMMER 
TERM 
STAR 

1
7 20 We  20 Sa  20 Mo  30 20 Th  

21 Sa  21 Mo Simchat 
Torah 43 21 Th  21 Sa  21 Tu  21 Fr  21 Sa  21 Tu  21 Th  21 Su  21 Tu  21 Fr  

22 Su  22 Tu  22 Fr  22 Su  22 We  22 Sa  22 Su  22 We  22 Fr  22 Mo  26 22 We  22 Sa  

23 Mo  39 23 We  23 Sa  23 Mo  52 23 Th  23 Su  23 Mo  13 23 Th  23 Sa  23 Tu  23 Th  23 Su  

24 Tu  24 Th  24 Su  24 Tu  24 Fr  24 Mo INSET 9 24 Tu  24 Fr  24 Su  24 We  24 Fr  24 Mo  35 

25 We  25 Fr  25 Mo  48 25 We Christmas 
Day 25 Sa  25 Tu  25 We  25 Sa  25 Mo Spring 

Bank H. 22 25 Th  25 Sa  25 Tu  

26 Th  26 Sa  26 Tu  26 Th Boxing Day 26 Su  26 We  26 Th  26 Su  26 Tu  26 Fr  26 Su  26 We  

27 Fr  27 Su  27 We  27 Fr  27 Mo  5 27 Th  27 Fr  27 Mo  1
8 27 We  27 Sa  27 Mo  31 27 Th  

28 Sa  28 Mo  44 28 Th  28 Sa  28 Tu  28 Fr  28 Sa  28 Tu  28 Th Shavout 28 Su  28 Tu  28 Fr  

29 Su  29 Tu  29 Fr  29 Su  29 We  29 Sa  29 Su  29 We  29 Fr Shavout 29 Mo  27 29 We  29 Sa  

30 Mo Rosh 
Hashana 40 30 We  30 Sa  30 Mo  1 30 Th     30 Mo  14 30 Th  30 Sa Shavout 30 Tu  30 Th  30 Su  

   31 Th     31 Tu  31 Fr     31 Tu     31 Su     31 Fr  31 Mo August 
Bk. Hol. 36 

  
 
 
 
 
 
 
Alyth  
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Alyth Kindergarten Term and Holiday Dates – 2019/20 
Autumn Term: 2019 – 15 weeks 

Staff Training Days: Tuesday 3rd & Wednesday 4th September 2019 (KG CLOSED) 

First Half:  Thursday 5th September – Friday 18th October 2019 

Second Half:  Monday 28th October – Friday 20th December 2019 

Half Term:             Monday 21st – Friday 25th October Inclusive (KG CLOSED) 

Winter Holiday: Monday 23rd December – Friday 3rd January Inclusive (KG CLOSED)     

Spring Term: 2020 – 12 weeks 

Staff Training Day: 24th February 2020 

First Half:  Monday 6th January – Friday 14th February 2020 Inclusive 

Second Half:  Tuesday 25th Feb – Friday 3rd April 2020 Inclusive 

Half Term:   Monday 17th – Friday 21st February 2020 Inclusive 

Spring Holiday: Monday 6th April – Friday 17th April 2020 

Summer Term: 2020 – 12 weeks 

Staff Training Day: Friday 17th July 2020 

First Half:  Monday 20th April 2020 – Friday 22 May 2020 

Second Half:  Monday 1st June – Thursday 16th July 2020 Inclusive 

Half Term:  Monday 25th May – Friday 29th May 2020 

Summer Holiday: Starts Friday 17th July 2020 (inset day) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Public Holidays Jewish Holidays 
25 Dec 2019 –         Christmas Day Mon, 30 Sept & 1 Oc 2019 - Rosh 

Hashana 
26 Dec 2019 –          Boxing Day 
 

Wed, 09 October 2019 – Yom Kippur 

Wed, 1 Jan 2020 –   New Year’s Day 
 

Mon, 14 October 2019  - Succot 

Fri, 10 April 2020 –  Good Friday Mon, 21 October 2019 – Simchat        
Torah 

Mon, 13 April 2020 -Easter Monday 
 

Tuesday, 10 March 2020 - Purim 

Fri, 8 May 2020 –  May Day    
Holiday 

Thurs, 28th – Sat, 30th May 2020 - 
Shavout 

Mon, 25 May 2020– Spring Holiday 
 

 

 
Total pupil Days – 185 
Total staff Days -   189 

Inset Days - 4 
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